
Address :

O�ce no-09, plot no 4,5,6

Akshar business centre, second floor at

of Jambudiya Village, District - Morbi 363642,

Gujarat , India

Call : +91 99099 72365, 

Web : www.iqosaimpex.com

Mail : Iqosaimpex@gmail.com

Name Of Party

For Free Sample Contact

Sample Name & Code

Test Requirement

Report No.

Date Of Received

:

:

:

:

:

:

Packaging Available

Nepheline Turkey

IQOSA IMPEX PVT. LTD

82007 67077

Nepheline Turkey

Chemical Analysis 

772/LB24/01

17-01-24



About
Nepheline Turkey

 Certificate of Analysis

Nepheline Turkey

Nepheline, also called nephelite. that occurs in intrusive and volcanic rocks

with low silica, and in their associated pegmatites. It is used in glass and ceramic

manufacturing and other industries, and has been investigated as an ore of aluminium.

Nepheline is the characteristic mineral of alkaline plutonic rocks, particularly

nepheline syenites and nepheline gneisses. It occurs in beautiful crystal form with mica,

garnet, and sanidine feldspar on Monte Somma, Vesuvius, Italy. For detailed physical

properties, see feldspathoid (table).

www.iqosaimpex.com

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Compound

SiO2

Al2O3

Fe2O3

TiO2

CaO

MgO

K2O

08 Na2O

09 LOSS on ignition%

61.29

20.59

0.28

  0.01

1.98

0.32

5.69

7.21

2.28

No. Result %


	Page 1
	Page 2

