

# Nepheline Тигкеу

#### Packaging Available

Name Of Party	:	IQOSA IMPEX PVT. LTD
For Free Sample Contact	:	82007 67077
Sample Name & Code	:	Nepheline Turkey
Test Requirement	:	Chemical Analysis
Report No.	:	772/LB24/01
Date Of Received	:	17-01-24

Call : +91 99099 72365, Web : www.iqosaimpex.com Mail : Iqosaimpex@gmail.com

#### Address:

Office no-09, plot no 4,5,6 Akshar business centre, second floor at of Jambudiya Village, District - Morbi 363642, Gujarat , India

### About

### Nepheline Turkey

Nepheline, also called nephelite. that occurs in intrusive and volcanic rocks with low silica, and in their associated pegmatites. It is used in glass and ceramic manufacturing and other industries, and has been investigated as an ore of aluminium.

Nepheline is the characteristic mineral of alkaline plutonic rocks, particularly nepheline syenites and nepheline gneisses. It occurs in beautiful crystal form with mica, garnet, and sanidine feldspar on Monte Somma, Vesuvius, Italy. For detailed physical properties, see feldspathoid (table).

## **Certificate of Analysis**

### Nepheline Turkey

No.	Сотроилd	Result %
01	SiO2	61.29
	Al2O3	20.59
03	Fe2O3	0.28
	TiO2	0.01
05	CaO	1.98
06	MgO	0.32
07	К2О	5.69
08	Na2O	7.21
09	LOSS on ignition%	2.28